



RUC : 20550213410

ITEM	CANT.	PRESENTA.	DESCRIPCION DEL PRODUCTO	P. UNIT.	P. TOTAL
1	2	LITROS	ALCOHOL HISOPROPILICO	S/ 13.50	S/ 27.00
2	1	UNI.	ERIZO DE NAYLON	S/ 18.50	S/ 18.50
3	6	PARES	GUANTES (VIRUTEX O MAGISTRAL)	S/ 7.70	S/ 46.20
4	10	METROS	FRANELA AMARILLA	S/ 4.50	S/ 45.00
5	20	KILOS	TRAPO INDUSTRIAL COLOR	S/ 3.00	S/ 60.00
6	9	UNI.	PAÑO ABSORVENTE VIRUTEX X 6 UNI.	S/ 4.50	S/ 40.50
6	12	GALON	PINESOL	S/ 33.50	S/ 402.00
6	12	GALON	LEJIA SAPOLIO X 5 LITROS	S/ 12.50	S/ 150.00
					S/ 789.20

Atentamente,

CONSORCIO FERHUA

Elsa Elena Fernandez

N° de Cta es 191-2046495-0-65

CCI 00-219100204649506556

